HTS- Ex Hire Equipment Sell off, 2020 V.2

Item Qty. Price (ex VAT) Notes Condition
Lighting

Moving Lights

DTS JACK, High-Power Compact Moving Head 6 £800.00 Sold in Set of 4 or 2, inc. flight case, lamp, omega clamp Fair
Robe LEDBeam 100 - Case of 6 2 £4,200.00 Solw ith top hat, 2 x diffuser pr head, omega bracket, 6 way Robe flight case Good
Robe 575 ColorSpot 575 AT 4 £300.00 Sold in set of 2 inc. flight case, Lamp, omega bracket Good
Robe 575 ColorSpot 575e AT 4 £300.00 Sold in set of 2 inc. flight case, Lamp, omega bracket Good
Martin Raptor 3 £20.00 Sold with hook clamp, lamp, power cable and case Fair
Martin Mania 3 £50.00 Sold with hook clamp, lamp power cable and 2 way case Good
Conventional Fixtures

ETC Source Four Profile 5 £150.00 no lens, supplied with, hpl575 lamp, hook clamp + 16A plug Fair
Selecon Compact, 1200W Fresnel 12 £100.00 Supplied with Lamp, Barndoors, C/Frame, hook clamp and 15A plug Fair
Selecon Rama, 1200W Fresnel 12 £120.00 Supplied with Lamp, Barndoors, C/Frame, hook clamp and 15A plug Good
Selecon Acclaim 650w PC 8 £50.00 Supplied with Lamp, Barndoors, C/Frame, hook clamp and 15A plug Good
Strand Quartet PC 6 £25.00 Supplied with Lamp, Barndoors, C/Frame, hook clamp and 15A plug Fair
ETC Source Four PARnel 25/45 26 £40.00 Supplied with Lamp, hook clamp, C/Frame and 15A plug Good
Strand Coda, Asymmetric Cyc light, 4 Cell 7 £50.00 Supplied with Lamps, C/Frames, hook clamp and 15A plugs fair
Strand Coda, Asymmetric Cyc light 9 £25.00 Supplied with Lamp, Barndoors, C/Frame, hook clamp and 15A plug fair
Strand Nocturne, Symmetric Flood Light 16 £25.00 Supplied with Lamp, Barndoors, C/Frame, hook clamp and 15A plug fair
PAR 38 Uplighter, White 29 £12.00 Supplied with Lamp + 16a T- Plug ok
Floodlight, 500w, black 24 £3.00 Supplied with lamp and 16a Plug mixed
Thomas PAR 16 Batten 4 £50.00 supplied with 15 - 2 x 110v 16a adapter, c¢/frames and hanging kit fair
Follow spots

Selecon Chorus, 1200w 2 £350.00 supplied with iris, colour changer and stand ok
Accessories and effects

Scroller, Chroma Q CDI/D 44 £20.00 Supplied with mounting plate and colour scroll Good
Source Four Moving Mirror 3 £60.00 Good
GAM film FX Motor 6 £60.00 Supplied with 3 x Gam Films Fair
Rosco ImagePRO 3 £60.00

Pulsar SuperMaxi Strobe 3 £25.00 fair
Chrome Shroud for Smart Batt 44 £8.00 Good
Chauvet Hurricane DMX Haze Machine 3 £80.00 Supplied with remote, haze bottle and power cable

Control & Dimming

ETC Smart Bar, 4 Channel Dimmer, 1.5m 5 £150.00 Supplied with 32A Plug Good
ETC Smart Bar, 4 Channel Dimmer, 1.2m 2 £150.00 Supplied with 32A Plug Good
Strand 6-Pack, 6 Channel Dimmer 1 £50.00 Supplied with 32A Plug

Strand Act 6+, 6 Channel Dimmer 7 £50.00 Supplied with 32A Plug



Zero88, BetaPack 1, 6 Channel DMX Dimmer
Zero88 Demux 24 (+/- 10V)
Zero88 Demux 48 (+/- 10V)
Strand Demux 48 (+/- 24V)
Strand Demux 72 (+/- 10V)

ETC lon 1024, with fader wind
ETC Express 24/48 Console
Zero88 Jester TLXtra

Audio

Allen & Heath, dLive s5000 console

Allen & Heath, DM48 mix rack

Allen & Heath, GLD80 Console

Allen & Heath Qu24 Console

Allen & Heath AR2412

Allen & Heath AR84

Allen & Heath, GL2400, 16 Channel Mixing Console

Audio Technical 3000b Radio Mic System (1 channel)
Audio Technical 3000b Radio Mic System (4 channel)

Pioneer CDJ 1000 MK3
Pioneer DJM 2000 NXS

Electro Voice RCM26 DSP card for TG Amplifiers
Staging & Rigging

RAT SpeedDeck, 2 x 1m platform with speedlocks
Curtain Track LOT (12.25m)

Manfrotto 3 section lighting stand, 3.8m height
Chain Hoist, 500kg

Cable

63A 3ph extension cable, 20m

A/V

Christie LX605 Projector LCD 6500 lumen

Christie / Sanyo / Panasonic W21 Lens 0.8:1
Eiki LC-XBM31 Projector, 3000 lumen
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£100.00
£40.00
£50.00
£60.00
£60.00

£4,800.00
£200.00
£500.00

£8,000.00
£5,000.00
£1,300.00
£800.00
£350.00
£200.00
£450.00

£180.00
£900.00

£150.00
£1,000.00

£100.00

£175.00
£300.00
£40.00
£40.00

£120.00

£600.00
£250.00
£50.00

Supplied with 32A Plug

Running latest firmware, supplied with case
Supplied in case with PSU
Supplied in case with PSU

Supplied in flight case
Supplied in flight case
Supplied in flight case
Supplied in flight case

Including case and power cable

Including beltpack transmitter ch38 or ch 70 options available

Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good

cased with antenna DA and custom rear facility panel, supplied with beltpack transmitter, chani Good

Cased
Cased

1x 0.25m, 2x 1m, 5 x 2m sections
Nickle, 19mm receiver
current LOLA inspection

Ho7 5 x 10mm

cased with standard zoom lens, remote and fly frame (plate only)
cased
Cased

Good
Good

Good

fair
fair
fair
fair

fair



