HTS- Ex Hire Equipment Sell off, 2020

\ /		~
v		_
•	•	_

Item	Qty.	Price (ex VAT)	Notes	Condition
Linhaton				
Lighting Moving Lights				
Moving Lights DTS JACK, High-Power Compact Moving Head	6	£800.00	Sold in Set of 4 or 2, inc. flight case, lamp, omega clamp	Fair
Robe LEDBeam 100 - Case of 6	2	£4,200.00	Solw ith top hat, 2 x diffuser pr head, omega bracket, 6 way Robe flight case	Good
Robe 575 ColorSpot 575 AT	4	£300.00	Sold in set of 2 inc. flight case, Lamp, omega bracket	Good
Robe 575 ColorSpot 575e AT	4	£300.00	Sold in set of 2 inc. flight case, Lamp, omega bracket	Good
Martin Raptor	3	£20.00	Sold with hook clamp, lamp, power cable and case	Fair
Martin Mania	3	£50.00	Sold with hook clamp, lamp power cable and 2 way case	Good
Conventional Fixtures				
ETC Source Four Profile	5	£150.00	no lens, supplied with, hpl575 lamp, hook clamp + 16A plug	Fair
Selecon Compact, 1200W Fresnel	12	£100.00	Supplied with Lamp, Barndoors, C/Frame, hook clamp and 15A plug	Fair
Selecon Rama, 1200W Fresnel	12	£120.00	Supplied with Lamp, Barndoors, C/Frame, hook clamp and 15A plug	Good
Selecon Acclaim 650w PC	8	£50.00	Supplied with Lamp, Barndoors, C/Frame, hook clamp and 15A plug	Good
Strand Quartet PC	6	£25.00	Supplied with Lamp, Barndoors, C/Frame, hook clamp and 15A plug	Fair
ETC Source Four PARnel 25/45	26	£40.00	Supplied with Lamp, hook clamp, C/Frame and 15A plug	Good
Strand Coda, Asymmetric Cyc light, 4 Cell	7	£50.00	Supplied with Lamps, C/Frames, hook clamp and 15A plugs	fair
Strand Coda, Asymmetric Cyc light	9	£25.00	Supplied with Lamp, Barndoors, C/Frame, hook clamp and 15A plug	fair
Strand Nocturne, Symmetric Flood Light	16	£25.00	Supplied with Lamp, Barndoors, C/Frame, hook clamp and 15A plug	fair
PAR 38 Uplighter, White	29	£12.00	Supplied with Lamp + 16a T- Plug	ok
Floodlight, 500w, black	24	£3.00	Supplied with lamp and 16a Plug	mixed
Thomas PAR 16 Batten	4	£50.00	supplied with 15 - 2 x 110v 16a adapter, c/frames and hanging kit	fair
Follow spots				
Selecon Chorus, 1200w	2	£350.00	supplied with iris, colour changer and stand	ok
Accessories and effects				
Scroller, Chroma Q CDI/D	44	£20.00	Supplied with mounting plate and colour scroll	Good
Source Four Moving Mirror	3	£60.00		Good
GAM film FX Motor	6	£60.00	Supplied with 3 x Gam Films	Fair
Rosco ImagePRO	3	£60.00		
Pulsar SuperMaxi Strobe	3	£25.00		fair
Chrome Shroud for Smart Batt	44	£8.00		Good
Chauvet Hurricane DMX Haze Machine	3	£80.00	Supplied with remote, haze bottle and power cable	
Control & Dimming				
ETC Smart Bar, 4 Channel Dimmer, 1.5m	5	£150.00	Supplied with 32A Plug	Good
ETC Smart Bar, 4 Channel Dimmer, 1.2m	2	£150.00	Supplied with 32A Plug	Good
Strand 6-Pack, 6 Channel Dimmer	1	£50.00	Supplied with 32A Plug	
Strand Act 6+, 6 Channel Dimmer	7	£50.00	Supplied with 32A Plug	

Zero88, BetaPack 1, 6 Channel DMX Dimmer Zero88 Demux 24 (+/- 10V) Zero88 Demux 48 (+/- 10V) Strand Demux 48 (+/- 24V) Strand Demux 72 (+/- 10V)	2 1 1 1	£100.00 £40.00 £50.00 £60.00	Supplied with 32A Plug	
ETC Ion 1024, with fader wind ETC Express 24/48 Console Zero88 Jester TLXtra	1 1 1	£4,800.00 £200.00 £500.00	Running latest firmware, supplied with case Supplied in case with PSU Supplied in case with PSU	
<u>Audio</u>				
Allen & Heath, dLive s5000 console Allen & Heath, DM48 mix rack Allen & Heath, GLD80 Console Allen & Heath Qu24 Console Allen & Heath AR2412 Allen & Heath AR84 Allen & Heath, GL2400, 16 Channel Mixing Console	0 1 2 1 2 2 2	£8,000.00 £5,000.00 £1,300.00 £800.00 £350.00 £200.00 £450.00	Supplied in flight case Supplied in flight case Supplied in flight case Supplied in flight case Including case and power cable	Excellent Excellent Good Good Good Good Good
Audio Technical 3000b Radio Mic System (1 channel) Audio Technical 3000b Radio Mic System (4 channel)	10 2	£180.00 £900.00	Including beltpack transmitter ch38 or ch 70 options available cased with antenna DA and custom rear facility panel, supplied with beltpack transmitter, cha	Good anı Good
Pioneer CDJ 1000 MK3 Pioneer DJM 2000 NXS	2 1	£150.00 £1,000.00	Cased Cased	Good Good
Electro Voice RCM26 DSP card for TG Amplifiers Staging & Rigging	2	£100.00		Good
RAT SpeedDeck, 2 x 1m platform with speedlocks Curtain Track LOT (12.25m) Manfrotto 3 section lighting stand, 3.8m height Chain Hoist, 500kg	68 1 15 2	£175.00 £300.00 £40.00 £40.00	1x 0.25m, 2x 1m, 5 x 2m sections Nickle, 19mm receiver current LOLA inspection	fair fair fair fair
Cable 63A 3ph extension cable, 20m	5	£120.00	Ho7 5 x 10mm	fair
A/V Christie LX605 Projector LCD 6500 lumen Christie / Sanyo / Panasonic W21 Lens 0.8:1 Eiki LC-XBM31 Projector, 3000 lumen	2 1 2	£600.00 £250.00 £50.00	cased with standard zoom lens, remote and fly frame (plate only) cased Cased	IGII